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A001974078 DIPTANSHU  PRAMANICK Male No  1 1 UR  14  491.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282900 APURBA  MANDAL Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  12  490.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262206 SWASTIK  NAG Male No  3 3 UR  9  490.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372136 ARYAN  GHOSH Male No  4 4 UR  12  486.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137408 ANNOY  BISWAS Male No  5 5 UR  13  479.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024589 BIHAN  NATH Male No  6 6 UR  6  476.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711963 ABHIRUP  DAS Male No  7  2 7 OBC-B  5  474.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079364 SAPTARSHI  SARKAR Male No  8 8 UR  5  474.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527659 ARJUN  PAUL Male No  9  3 9 OBC-B  5  474.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533710 HRIDDESH  ROY Male No  10 10 UR  9  473.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018823 SAM  GHOSH Male No  11 11 UR  7  472.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639321 SRIJAN  GHOSH Male No  12 12 UR  2  471.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144496 ABHINANDAN  NANDI Male No  13 13 UR  4  470.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490923 SANGSIDHYA  KAR Male No  14 14 UR  2  470.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152164 SOUMALYA  MAZUMDAR Male No  15 15 UR  6  470.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001224779 HASIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  16  1 16 OBC-A  6  469.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820382 SOHAM  BHOWMIK Male No  17 17 UR  4  468.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219822 SUBARNA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  18 18 UR  12  468.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497183 SHREYASI  MUKHERJEE Female No  19 19 UR  4  467.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260495 ANUSHREE  BISWAS Female No  20 20 UR  13  467.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129194 ARIJIT  JANA Male No  21 21 UR  4  465.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104830 ANKIT  JANA Male No  22 22 UR  3  461.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377229 ANANYA  BOSE Female No  23 23 UR  10  459.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140254 DEBAMITA ROY NANDI Female No  24 24 UR  10  458.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119479 TANUSHKA  DAS Female No  25  1 25 SC  15  458.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968654 CHANDRIMA  GHOSH Female No  26  2 26 OBC-A  15  457.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794749 SAPTARSHI  DAS Male No  27  4 27 OBC-B  4  456.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103612 SRINJINI  MITRA Female No  28 28 UR  5  454.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725921 DEEP  MAJUMDER Male No  29 29 UR  17  454.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341102 PIYUSH  NONIYA Male No  30  2 30 SC  5  454.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000554990 ARIJIT  LASKAR Male No  31 31 UR  9  453.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134481 SAYANTAN  SEN Male No  32 32 UR  6  453.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338937 DEBARSHI  PAUL Male No  33 33 UR  7  450.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291324 ARIJIT  ROY Male No  34  3 34 SC  11  450.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276715 JOYBRATA  MITRA Male No  35 35 UR  13  450.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101059 PRIYAM  KUNDU Male No  36  5 36 OBC-B  14  448.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964061 ARKADEEP  GHOSH Male No  37 37 UR  5  448.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679513 PRIYANGSUK  BANERJEE Male No  38 38 UR  12  448.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146950 SRESHTHA  DAS Female No  39 39 UR  5  448.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038986 SRIJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  40 40 UR  14  448.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879210 MIMI  GHOSH Female No  41 41 UR  20  448.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900940 SOMRITA  GOSWAMI Female No  42 42 UR  11  448.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875594 ASHMIT  BHADRA Male No  43 43 UR  2  447.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822470 SOUMITA  DINGAL Female No  44 44 UR  9  447.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558650 SAMIT  SINGHA Male No  45 45 UR  5  446.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000184516 SANJANA  SHAW Female No  46 46 UR  7  446.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023336 AYUSMAN  MITRA Male No  47 47 UR  14  446.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698663 MASUD  DAFADAR Male No  48 48 UR  9  445.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432355 RITESH  GHOSH Male No  49  6 49 OBC-B  6  444.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064268 SAKYAMRIT  GUHA Male No  50 50 UR  16  444.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275738 ARPITA  PAL Female No  50  7 51 OBC-B  10  444.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160508 SHIVRAJ  GHOSH Male No  51 52 UR  4  444.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393766 SARTHAK  SANTRA Male No  52 53 UR  4  443.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563136 SWAPNADIP  MANDAL Male No  53 54 UR  8  443.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838481 SOHAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  54 55 UR  12  443.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102656 ARGHYADIP  DEY Male No  55 56 UR  6  441.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241419 ADRIJA  MANDAL Female No  56 57 UR  4  441.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428025 SOURADEEP  MODAK Male No  57 58 UR  7  441.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995878 SAPTARSI  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  58 59 UR  3  440.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229034 SAYANTAN  SAHA Male No  59 60 UR  5  439.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000261831 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  60 61 UR  8  439.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195343 DIPANJAN  SARKAR Male No  61  8 62 OBC-B  1  438.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297142 SOUMALYA  

GANGOPADHYAY

Male No  62 63 UR  2  438.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810832 MONIK  BAGCHI Male No  63 64 UR  13  437.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622158 SHRESHTHA  SURAI Female No  64 65 UR  5  437.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042631 ARIJIT  DUTTA Male No  65  9 66 OBC-B  5  436.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958632 SAYANTA  CHATTERJEE Male No  66 67 UR  4  436.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421942 ANUSKA  BANERJEE Female No  66 68 UR  5  436.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466855 ANIRBAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  67 69 UR  6  435.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694773 DEBANJAN  KUNDU Male No  68 70 UR  3  434.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552205 ANURAG  GHOSH Male No  69 71 UR  8  434.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784828 DEBOPARNA  SUR Female No  70 72 UR  6  434.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517924 PRABAL  MUKHOPADHYAY Male No  71 73 UR  5  433.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816885 RAMIJ RAJA SHEIKH Male No  72 74 UR  7  433.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818280 SAYAN  BANIK Male No  73 75 UR  7  433.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001924122 SAGUN  MURMU Male No  74  1 76 ST  13  431.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744671 NAVED UL  HASSAN 

MALLICK

Male No  75 77 UR  5  431.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787572 AKASH  SEN Male No  76 78 UR  10  430.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022934 ANIMESH  SIKDER Male No  77  4 79 SC  22  428.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881976 DIBYAJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  78 80 UR  4  428.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905165 SWASTICK  CHATTERJEE Male No  79 81 UR  6  427.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048530 SUBARNA  GHOSH Male No  80 82 UR  5  427.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027860 ALIK  SARKAR Male No  81 83 UR  6  427.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385851 ANUP  BISWAS Male No  82  5 84 SC  2  427.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174273 SREYOSHI  GUHA Female No  83 85 UR  12  427.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175905 ARKAJIT  TALUKDAR Male No  84 86 UR  6  427.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046981 RISHI  PAYRA Male No  85 87 UR  6  426.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031204 PRERNA  SINGH Female No  86  1 88 EWS  25  425.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271626 SHASHWAT  NANDY Male No  87 89 UR  6  425.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774168 TANIMA  HORE Female No  88 90 UR  14  424.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002051830 SAGNIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  89 91 UR  14  423.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987021 ASHMIT  BAGCHI Male No  90 92 UR  4  423.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760667 DIYASHREE  RAHA ROY Female No  91 93 UR  5  423.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037237 TANBIR AHMED MONDAL Male No  92  3 94 OBC-A  11  422.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458863 ROOPAM  GONRA Male No  93  6 95 SC  5  422.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703742 ANUBHAB  ROY Male No  94 96 UR  20  421.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238735 MOHANA  SARKAR Female No  95 97 UR  6  421.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409581 ANKUR  GOSWAMI Male No  96 98 UR  4  420.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219891 ABIR  BAIDYA Male No  97 99 UR  5  420.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041571 SWARNAVO  SHOW Male No  98 100 UR  9  419.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007415 DEBOJYOTI  SARKAR Male No  99 101 UR  8  418.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952170 PIYUSH  KARMAKAR Male No  100  10 102 OBC-B  13  418.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980941 PURABI  BASAK Female No  101 103 UR  19  418.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397844 RANIT  DOGRA Male No  102 104 UR  6  418.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534027 RAJNIK  PRAMANICK Male No  103 105 UR  4  417.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000996557 ARPITA  ROY Female No  104  7 106 SC  6  417.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985029 SAMHRIDH  KARMAKAR Male No  105  11 107 OBC-B  13  417.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706476 DEBOPARNA  SAHA Female No  106 108 UR  13  417.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908860 RUDRANIL  SARKAR Male No  107  8 109 SC  22  416.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256061 ARGHADIP  HALDER Male No  108  9 110 SC  4  416.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162923 DEBJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  109 111 UR  5  416.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534023 SAITIK  ADHYA Male No  110 112 UR  5  415.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522662 BIPRADIP  BARMAN Male No  111  10 113 SC  1  414.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216953 ADARSH  SHAW Male No  112 114 UR  5  413.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030136 CHIRANTAN  BARMAN Male No  113  11 115 SC  3  413.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871797 SOUGATA  MITRA Male No  114 116 UR  6  412.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794152 MDRAHID HASSAN MOLLA Male No  115  4 117 OBC-A  3  411.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307137 TANASHKA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  116 118 UR  6  411.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320162 ARITRO  SUR Male No  117 119 UR  6  411.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635676 CHAYAN  MAITY Male No  118  12 120 OBC-B  2  410.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001330383 SAPTARSHI  CHATTERJEE Male No  119 121 UR  3  410.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472292 SHREYASHRI  MANDAL Female No  120 122 UR  7  410.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615459 IRITRA  GOLE Female No  121 123 UR  13  409.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399500 GOURAV KUMAR GOURAV Male No  122 124 UR  4  409.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072051 AKASH  SHRESTHA Male No  123 125 UR  7  409.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047926 SWETA  DEY Female No  124  13 126 OBC-B  7  409.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984052 JAYJIT  DUTTA Male No  125 127 UR  11  408.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249025 KHALID BIN KHURSHID ALI Male No  126  5 128 OBC-A  10  408.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995745 ABHRANIL  ROY Male No  127 129 UR  5  408.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907577 SNITA  ROYCHOWDHURY Female No  128 130 UR  10  408.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966576 AMRITA  DASGUPTA Female No  129 131 UR  3  408.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149247 BITTU  SARKAR Male No  130 132 UR  5  407.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530577 RISHITA  SAHA Female No  131 133 UR  3  406.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193615 SUVA  DAS Male No  132 134 UR  13  405.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861422 SOUMEN  MANDAL Male No  133 135 UR  7  405.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001238704 HRIK  DAS Male No  134  12 136 SC  1  404.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377596 ARITRA  SEN Male No  135 137 UR  13  404.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190269 KAUSTAV  GHOSH Male No  136 138 UR  5  403.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142877 HRIDAY  SINGHA Male No  137  13 139 SC  7  403.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186857 SREEJA  RAY BARMAN Female No  138 140 UR  18  403.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708065 SHOUMOODIPTA  HALDER Male No  139 141 UR  22  402.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336185 SK SANAMAT AHAMED Male No  140  6 142 OBC-A  2  402.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402676 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  141  14 143 SC  3  402.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782145 SUHRITA  DUTTA Female No  142 144 UR  13  402.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023806 CHIRAG  DUTTA Male No  143 145 UR  1  401.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025278 DIPAYAN  SADHH Male No  143 146 UR  3  401.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243038 MD  RIAZUDDIN Male No  144  7 147 OBC-A  15  401.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578169 SUPRIYO  CHAKRABORTY Male No  145 148 UR  3  400.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229563 SELIM  SHEKH Male No  146 149 UR  16  400.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015167 RAJDEEP KUMAR DEBNATH Male No  147 150 UR  11  398.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000284436 SUMIT  KARMAKAR Male No  148 151 UR  3  398.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364222 DIPASREE  DHARA Female No  149 152 UR  7  397.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434087 SUBHAM PRASAD SHAW Male No  150 153 UR  6  397.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998791 TANAYA  MANNA Female No  151 154 UR  6  397.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262972 SABUJ  DINDA Male No  152 155 UR  5  397.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628900 SOUMYODEEP  SAHA Male No  153 156 UR  4  396.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970675 IFFAT ABIDA FIRDOUS Female No  154 157 UR  6  396.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552961 PRATAYA  GHOSH Female No  155 158 UR  9  395.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417965 ANIK  PAUL Male No  156 159 UR  8  394.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781946 SOURASIS  BHUNIA Male No  157 160 UR  6  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357989 MOULI  GOSWAMI Female No  158  2 161 EWS  22  392.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600125 KRITIKA  DAS Female No  159  15 162 SC  7  392.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198544 JYOTIRBAN  GHATAK Male No  160 163 UR  8  392.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545537 ROSHNI  BANDYOPADHYAY Female No  161 164 UR  3  391.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365477 PRATYUSH  DAS Male No  161  16 165 SC  2  391.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002122454 MOUPRIYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  162 166 UR  4  390.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843138 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  163  14 167 OBC-B  19  390.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973601 BHASWATI  SADHUKHAN Female No  164 168 UR  8  389.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559450 ANUJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  165 169 UR  15  387.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164396 SADIKA  PARVEEN Female No  166 170 UR  4  386.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910807 HAREKRISHNA  BARMAN Male No  167  17 171 SC  5  386.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619950 EMAIDULLA  CHOWDHURY Male No  168 172 UR  8  386.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639916 ISHITA  DALAL Female No  169  8 173 OBC-A  18  385.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106168 SWASTIKA  PAUL Female No  170 174 UR  19  384.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321820 SANTANU  PANDA Male No  171  3 175 EWS  2  384.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327391 SOVAN  PATRA Male No  172 176 UR  15  384.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198371 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  173 177 UR  5  383.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171794 AHANA  PAUL Female No  174 178 UR  14  381.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179946 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  175 179 UR  21  381.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888190 ENAKSHI  PRADHAN Female No  176 180 UR  16  380.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000188364 PAYOJA  DAS Female No  177 181 UR  10  378.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213961 AISHEE  GHOSH Female No  178 182 UR  3  377.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719542 DEBOSMITA  DEY Female No  179 183 UR  7  377.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615958 TEJASH  BHATTACHERJEE Male No  180 184 UR  18  376.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085706 DEBARATI  DAS Female No  181  15 185 OBC-B  10  376.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103791 PRAPTI  DATTA Female No  182 186 UR  5  376.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643962 SARANYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  183 187 UR  14  375.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799762 DEBASIS  MAZUMDAR Male No  184 188 UR  4  374.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964490 SAMPREETI  BISWAS Female No  185  18 189 SC  9  373.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408949 HIMADRI  MANDAL Male No  186  19 190 SC  2  372.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379689 SURAJ  ROY Male No  187 191 UR  5  372.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305287 SUPRAVAT  GIRI Male No  188 192 UR  11  370.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088247 UPANISAD  BHOWMIK Male No  189 193 UR  13  370.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410034 SHARODIYO  DUTTA Male No  190 194 UR  5  369.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083388 DEEP  BASULI Male No  191 195 UR  15  368.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001906802 PRIYANSHU  ROY Male No  192 196 UR  3  367.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706767 ANKITA  BANIK Female No  193  4 197 EWS  17  366.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819774 SREYAN  BHATTACHARYA Male No  194 198 UR  5  365.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427153 UTSA  DASGUPTA Female No  195 199 UR  22  365.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426923 AYYAZ BIN TARIQUE Male No  196  9 200 OBC-A  16  363.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436551 ANUSMRITI  BISWAS Female No  197  20 201 SC  10  363.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722209 DEBOJYOTI  SAHA Male No  198 202 UR  1  362.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608363 SRUTI  MISHRA Female No  199 203 UR  1  362.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967157 AROHI  GOSWAMI Female No  200 204 UR  9  361.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752656 ATMAJA  ROYCHOWDHURY Female No  201 205 UR  15  361.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833999 MD AYAN SK Male No  202 206 UR  15  361.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523125 PIARUL  SHAIKH Male No  203 207 UR  6  359.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096551 SAMIR  MONDAL Male No  204 208 UR  5  359.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943073 PIYASI  ROY Female No  205  21 209 SC  2  358.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143213 AMAN  SHAW Male No  206  16 210 OBC-B  1  356.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Statistics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000609794 RATRIMA  MUKHERJEE Female No  207 211 UR  6  355.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103060 ASHMITA  BANERJEE Female No  208 212 UR  5  355.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533207 DEBAYAN  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Male No  209 213 UR  11  354.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342686 HIMANGI  CHOUDHARY Female No  210 214 UR  21  352.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697536 MD FAISAL Male No  211 215 UR  15  350.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109187 MOHAMMAD BIN ZUBAIR Male No  212 216 UR  4  350.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889774 SHAMIK  GHOSH Male No  213 217 UR  3  348.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123582 PUSKAR  SARKAR Male No  214 218 UR  24  348.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698157 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  215  22 219 SC  5  347.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370619 AKSHAY KUMAR DUTTA Male No  216 220 UR  11  347.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409716 AINDRILA  MAJUMDER Female No  217  23 221 SC  3  347.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115462 SAHID  MOHAMMAD Male No  218  10 222 OBC-A  1  346.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021842 TRISHAN  DAS Male No  219  24 223 SC  21  346.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142511 AGNIVO  KUNDU Male No  220  25 224 SC  8  345.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197757 MD SHAHRIAR ALAM Male No  221  11 225 OBC-A  14  345.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A001572211 PRATIKSHYA  SINHA Male No  222 226 UR  21  344.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803506 PRIYAM  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  223 227 UR  5  342.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011275 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  224  12 228 OBC-A  4  341.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963115 SOUVIK  PANDEY Male No  225  26 229 SC  21  341.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595798 SOUMU  BISWAS Male No  226  27 230 SC  7  340.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879628 AYUSHMAN  ROY Male No  227 231 UR  4  337.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795234 RAKTIM DEB GOSWAMI Male No  228 232 UR  23  337.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048867 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  229  17 233 OBC-B  1  336.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794026 SUMIT  DAS Male No  230  28 234 SC  14  336.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692213 BAISHALI  BASAK Female No  231  18 235 OBC-B  21  336.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432629 AARADHITA  RAHA Female No  232 236 UR  24  333.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920730 SUDIPTO  GHOSH Male No  233  19 237 OBC-B  19  331.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485269 SUBHAS  MONDAL Male No  234  29 238 SC  8  331.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890175 PRIYAM  MALLICK Male No  235 239 UR  2  330.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149064 MANDIRA  DE Female No  236  5 240 EWS  13  327.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000774466 SOHINI  BISWAS Female No  237 241 UR  1  326.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258701 UJJWAL  ROY Male No  238  30 242 SC  15  326.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126851 MD ARMAYUN HOQUE Male No  239 243 UR  21  325.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683731 DIPTO  HIRA Male No  240  31 244 SC  4  324.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203093 RAJ  SADHUKHAN Male No  241  20 245 OBC-B  4  324.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181759 SUDIPTA  BALA Male No  242  32 246 SC  4  324.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888046 ISHA KUMARI SHAW Female No  243 247 UR  13  324.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629641 SAYED SAMI ASMAN Male No  244 248 UR  17  323.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335061 NIHAL  RAHAMAN Male No  245 249 UR  5  323.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817196 SNEHIL  GANGULY Male No  246 250 UR  7  322.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415630 SANDIPAN  ROY Male No  247 251 UR  9  321.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077622 DEBOJYOTI  ROY Male No  248  33 252 SC  13  320.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084595 BISWAYAN  CHAKRAVORTY Male No  249 253 UR  6  319.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584070 SNEHESH  SARKAR Male No  250 254 UR  4  317.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193646 SANDIPA  DEBNATH Female No  251 255 UR  16  317.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001977827 AMLAN  MAJHI Male No  251  34 256 SC  13  317.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399098 ARGHA  DAS Male No  252  35 257 SC  7  316.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626514 BIBEK BARMAN PRAMANIK Male No  253  36 258 SC  5  315.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462807 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  254  21 259 OBC-B  9  311.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807736 BIJAY KANT JHA Male No  255  6 260 EWS  9  308.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240537 UMERA  HANA Female No  256  13 261 OBC-A  20  307.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823636 DEVJIT  PAUL Male No  257 262 UR  13  306.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137716 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  258  37 263 SC  12  305.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095691 JIAUL  HAQUE Male No  259 264 UR  2  304.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389252 SUBIR KUMAR SHAW Male No  260 265 UR  10  302.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898201 SOUMYADEEP  BISWAS Male No  261  38 266 SC  10  298.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385609 MOUSIKTA  KHANRA Female No  262 267 UR  6  297.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332357 DIBYA JYOTI DUTTA Male No  263 268 UR  8  296.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402354 KRIS KUMAR SHARMA Male No  264  39 269 SC  19  295.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877639 ABHIJEET  SHAW Male No  265  2 270 ST  17  288.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002273159 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  266  40 271 SC  17  285.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251085 SK FARHAN MOHAMMAD Male No  267 272 UR  10  280.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195425 SUDIPTA  ORAON Male No  268  3 273 ST  7  273.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390568 SAMAY  ROY Male No  269  41 274 SC  4  269.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001224779 HASIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  16  1 1 OBC-A  6  469.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968654 CHANDRIMA  GHOSH Female No  26  2 2 OBC-A  15  457.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037237 TANBIR AHMED MONDAL Male No  92  3 3 OBC-A  11  422.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794152 MDRAHID HASSAN MOLLA Male No  115  4 4 OBC-A  3  411.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249025 KHALID BIN KHURSHID ALI Male No  126  5 5 OBC-A  10  408.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336185 SK SANAMAT AHAMED Male No  140  6 6 OBC-A  2  402.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243038 MD  RIAZUDDIN Male No  144  7 7 OBC-A  15  401.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639916 ISHITA  DALAL Female No  169  8 8 OBC-A  18  385.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426923 AYYAZ BIN TARIQUE Male No  196  9 9 OBC-A  16  363.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115462 SAHID  MOHAMMAD Male No  218  10 10 OBC-A  1  346.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197757 MD SHAHRIAR ALAM Male No  221  11 11 OBC-A  14  345.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011275 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  224  12 12 OBC-A  4  341.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240537 UMERA  HANA Female No  256  13 13 OBC-A  20  307.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001282900 APURBA  MANDAL Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  12  490.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711963 ABHIRUP  DAS Male No  7  2 2 OBC-B  5  474.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527659 ARJUN  PAUL Male No  9  3 3 OBC-B  5  474.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794749 SAPTARSHI  DAS Male No  27  4 4 OBC-B  4  456.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101059 PRIYAM  KUNDU Male No  36  5 5 OBC-B  14  448.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432355 RITESH  GHOSH Male No  49  6 6 OBC-B  6  444.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275738 ARPITA  PAL Female No  50  7 7 OBC-B  10  444.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195343 DIPANJAN  SARKAR Male No  61  8 8 OBC-B  1  438.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042631 ARIJIT  DUTTA Male No  65  9 9 OBC-B  5  436.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952170 PIYUSH  KARMAKAR Male No  100  10 10 OBC-B  13  418.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985029 SAMHRIDH  KARMAKAR Male No  105  11 11 OBC-B  13  417.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635676 CHAYAN  MAITY Male No  118  12 12 OBC-B  2  410.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047926 SWETA  DEY Female No  124  13 13 OBC-B  7  409.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843138 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  163  14 14 OBC-B  19  390.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085706 DEBARATI  DAS Female No  181  15 15 OBC-B  10  376.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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A002143213 AMAN  SHAW Male No  206  16 16 OBC-B  1  356.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048867 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  229  17 17 OBC-B  1  336.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692213 BAISHALI  BASAK Female No  231  18 18 OBC-B  21  336.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920730 SUDIPTO  GHOSH Male No  233  19 19 OBC-B  19  331.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203093 RAJ  SADHUKHAN Male No  241  20 20 OBC-B  4  324.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462807 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  254  21 21 OBC-B  9  311.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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A002119479 TANUSHKA  DAS Female No  25  1 1 SC  15  458.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341102 PIYUSH  NONIYA Male No  30  2 2 SC  5  454.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291324 ARIJIT  ROY Male No  34  3 3 SC  11  450.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022934 ANIMESH  SIKDER Male No  77  4 4 SC  22  428.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385851 ANUP  BISWAS Male No  82  5 5 SC  2  427.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458863 ROOPAM  GONRA Male No  93  6 6 SC  5  422.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996557 ARPITA  ROY Female No  104  7 7 SC  6  417.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908860 RUDRANIL  SARKAR Male No  107  8 8 SC  22  416.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256061 ARGHADIP  HALDER Male No  108  9 9 SC  4  416.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522662 BIPRADIP  BARMAN Male No  111  10 10 SC  1  414.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030136 CHIRANTAN  BARMAN Male No  113  11 11 SC  3  413.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238704 HRIK  DAS Male No  134  12 12 SC  1  404.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142877 HRIDAY  SINGHA Male No  137  13 13 SC  7  403.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402676 NISHAT  MAJUMDER Male No  141  14 14 SC  3  402.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600125 KRITIKA  DAS Female No  159  15 15 SC  7  392.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000365477 PRATYUSH  DAS Male No  161  16 16 SC  2  391.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910807 HAREKRISHNA  BARMAN Male No  167  17 17 SC  5  386.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964490 SAMPREETI  BISWAS Female No  185  18 18 SC  9  373.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408949 HIMADRI  MANDAL Male No  186  19 19 SC  2  372.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436551 ANUSMRITI  BISWAS Female No  197  20 20 SC  10  363.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943073 PIYASI  ROY Female No  205  21 21 SC  2  358.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698157 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  215  22 22 SC  5  347.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409716 AINDRILA  MAJUMDER Female No  217  23 23 SC  3  347.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021842 TRISHAN  DAS Male No  219  24 24 SC  21  346.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142511 AGNIVO  KUNDU Male No  220  25 25 SC  8  345.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963115 SOUVIK  PANDEY Male No  225  26 26 SC  21  341.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595798 SOUMU  BISWAS Male No  226  27 27 SC  7  340.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794026 SUMIT  DAS Male No  230  28 28 SC  14  336.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485269 SUBHAS  MONDAL Male No  234  29 29 SC  8  331.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258701 UJJWAL  ROY Male No  238  30 30 SC  15  326.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC
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No.
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001683731 DIPTO  HIRA Male No  240  31 31 SC  4  324.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181759 SUDIPTA  BALA Male No  242  32 32 SC  4  324.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077622 DEBOJYOTI  ROY Male No  248  33 33 SC  13  320.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977827 AMLAN  MAJHI Male No  251  34 34 SC  13  317.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399098 ARGHA  DAS Male No  252  35 35 SC  7  316.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626514 BIBEK BARMAN PRAMANIK Male No  253  36 36 SC  5  315.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137716 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  258  37 37 SC  12  305.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898201 SOUMYADEEP  BISWAS Male No  261  38 38 SC  10  298.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402354 KRIS KUMAR SHARMA Male No  264  39 39 SC  19  295.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273159 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  266  40 40 SC  17  285.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390568 SAMAY  ROY Male No  269  41 41 SC  4  269.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001924122 SAGUN  MURMU Male No  74  1 1 ST  13  431.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877639 ABHIJEET  SHAW Male No  265  2 2 ST  17  288.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195425 SUDIPTA  ORAON Male No  268  3 3 ST  7  273.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Statistics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS
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A002031204 PRERNA  SINGH Female No  86  1 1 EWS  25  425.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357989 MOULI  GOSWAMI Female No  158  2 2 EWS  22  392.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321820 SANTANU  PANDA Male No  171  3 3 EWS  2  384.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706767 ANKITA  BANIK Female No  193  4 4 EWS  17  366.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149064 MANDIRA  DE Female No  236  5 5 EWS  13  327.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807736 BIJAY KANT JHA Male No  255  6 6 EWS  9  308.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


